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Stanford University Invitational - 3/25/2005 to 3/26/2005

Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  51   Boys High Jump :
YearName School 

Mesa VerdeAiona Key SR1  
California HSDavid Klech JR2  
GalenaNick Shannon JR3  
BeniciaDan Campbell SR4  
Yuba CityJake Nelson SR5  
McKayRyan Bailey SO6  
RenoThomas (Ben) Wallek SR7  
VintageFletcher Carlyle III SR8  
FranklinJeremy Thompson SR9  
SierraMichael Elder JR10  
Junipero SerraJoey Haggerty JR11  
MontereyAustin Love SR12  
Smith ValleyEaston Harris JR13  
GalenaMax Lahoud SR14  
Oak GroveAndre Roper SR15  
PlacerChris Foreman SR16  
SkylineJamaal Llyod JR17  
ModestoPatrick Lucas SR18  
McKayLevi Stromme SR19  
El MolinoGordon Wilson SR20  
James LoganDenny McDaniel JR21  
Santa RosaLance Prange SR22  
Lincoln (Stockton)Eric Corbid SR23  
BeyerRicky Vargas SR24  
OakmontThomas Smith SR25  
VallejoMatt Jenkins JR26  
VallejoThaddeus Banks JR27  
MillsSamuel Chen JR28  
Bella VistaMicheal Kaufman SR29  
San Ramon ValleyBrandon Sheppard JR30  
PlacerJp Landry SR31  
James LoganLanre Akinskisku SR32  
McKayMalik Parker-Hill SR33  
VacavilleBen Nelson JR34  
James LoganDeAndre Prater SR35  
Sheldon- EugeneAaron McVein SR36  
Monte Vista ChristianCurtis Pope SO37  
Los AltosJeff Clark SR38  
OakmontTad Langehaug JR39  
LodiAlex Goldberg JR40  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Casey Roche SO41  
St. JosephJoe Mitchell JR42  
The King's AcademyAndrew Gabany SR43  
California HSMark Elbogen JR44  
Lincoln (Stockton)Barclay Larmouth SR45  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Kyle Mills-Bunje JR46  
GilroyFrank Valadez SR47  
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Stanford University Invitational - 3/25/2005 to 3/26/2005

Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  52   Boys Pole Vault :
YearName School 

Granite BayRyan Shuler JR1  
Granite BayScott Roth JR2  
Smith ValleyJordan Savidge SR3  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Casey Roche SO4  
JesuitKelly McGrath SR5  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Kyle Mills-Bunge JR6  
Smith ValleySam Marshek SR7  
VacavilleJamie Feaster SR8  
Archbishop RiordanJoey Fazio SR9  
Lincoln (Stockton)Andrew Grafius SR10  
Casa RobleCharlie Nichols JR11  
MiramonteGavin Lowery JR12  
VacavilleDaniel Byrne SR13  
Del OroKelden Roberts SR14  
Granite BayEric Musker SR15  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Ben Sheehan JR16  
Smith ValleyEaston Harris JR17  
Nevada UnionChad McCammon SR18  
James LoganAnthony Orozco JR19  
GalenaTony Fritsche JR20  
The Harker SchoolJohn Ollila SR21  
Silver CreekThanh Nguyen SR22  
San BenitoMatt Wynne SR23  
PlacerDavid Rhodes JR24  
Mt. Pleasant (San Jose)Jonathan Sha SR25  
PlacerMatt Roberts JR26  
San BenitoJosh Schroder SO27  
PlacerEvan Ramm SR28  
San BenitoTodd Merrigan JR29  
WoodlandJoel Harper SR30  
North Monterey CountyJoel Schwallenbach SR31  
SoquelNick Maleta JR32  
Junipero SerraJustin Montgomery JR33  
McKayLevi Stromme SR34  
Lincoln (Stockton)Phillip Hall35  
Junipero SerraJames O'Connor SR36  
MiramonteAlan Saura JR37  
BeniciaRandy Pankey JR38  
FranklinMike Stephens JR39  
Archbishop MittyZach Wicht JR40  
California HSScott Little SR41  
De La SalleDavid Rowland JR42  
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Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  53   Boys Long Jump :
YearName School 

DowneyAndre' Poree JR1  
James LoganNkosinza Balumbu SR2  
Yuba CityJake Nelson SR3  
FranklinZuheir Sharif JR4  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Kyle Mills-Bunje JR5  
Oak GroveDemondre Ward SO6  
FranklinDerick Hammond SO7  
James LoganJared Yuen SR8  
BalboaJoPierre Davis SR9  
FairfieldDe' Lashaun Dean JR10  
Sheldon- EugeneMatt Welch SR11  
FairfieldDuran Evans SR12  
FranklinMarquale Mackey SO13  
VallivueKyle Christoffersen SR14  
Sir Francis DrakeAlex Pearlstone SR15  
CarsonTilor Smith SR16  
SummitChris Ward SR17  
Junipero SerraAven Wright SR18  
Santa RosaMarshall Olin SR19  
HomesteadKhang Pham JR20  
McKayLevi Stromme SR21  
SierraAsher Bell JR22  
Monte Vista ChristianCurtis Pope SO23  
West Valley HSJimmy LaFevers JR24  
SierraAnthony Gerads SR25  
SierraTimothy Cardenas SR26  
LodiJustyn Mettler JR27  
James LoganJosh Laureta SO28  
EnterpriseKao Saelee SR29  
Bishop O'DowdLouis Arnold JR30  
Yerba BuenaSovann Prom JR31  
CupertinoTravis Scibetta JR32  
LodiAnthony Beltran SO33  
Menlo AthertonChris Dallmar SR34  
Bishop O'DowdSean Lewis SR35  
BeyerBrady Marshall SR36  
WoodlandSammy Miguel FR37  
North Monterey CountyDavid Solton SR38  
Will C. WoodIsaiah Robinson SR39  
Menlo AthertonPat Desmond SR40  
Merrill WestStanley Arukwe SO41  
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Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  54   Boys Triple Jump :
YearName School 

James LoganNkosinza Balumbu SR1  
FranklinZuheir Sharif JR2  
Junipero SerraAven Wright SR3  
Lincoln (Stockton)Brelen Parker JR4  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Kyle Mills-Bunje JR5  
FairfieldNeelon Greenwood JR6  
SierraTimothy Cardenas SR7  
Los AltosJeff Clark SR8  
James LoganSean Jenkins SR9  
Sheldon- EugeneMatt Welch SR10  
FranklinDerick Hammond SO11  
Archbishop RiordanMarco Moon SR12  
Santa RosaMarshall Olin SR13  
BensonDeAndre Burton SR14  
Granite BayDavid Houghton SR15  
Bishop O'DowdTabian Lee JR16  
Yuba CityJake Nelson SR17  
CupertinoTravis Scibetta JR18  
Monte Vista ChristianCurtis Pope SO19  
James LoganPatrick Payton SO20  
GalenaMax Lahoud SR21  
Bella VistaDerek Porter SR22  
MontereyMarquis Brand SR23  
McKayLevi Stromme SR24  
Los GatosKevin Rutledge FR25  
Yerba BuenaSovann Prom JR26  
VacavilleBen Nelson JR27  
Mt. EdenAndre Luke SR28  
LodiJustyn Mettler JR29  
Sacred HeartAlex Apalit SR30  
California HSMichael Augello SR31  
Scotts ValleyKevin Belling SO32  
Will C. WoodIsaiah Robinson SR33  
North Monterey CountyDavid Solton SR34  
Archbishop MittyHermes Ongsansoy JR35  
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Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  55   Boys Discus Throw :
YearName School 

Arroyo GrandeDanny Rohr SR1  
Word of Life AcademyBrashton Satele SR2  
PioneerRolando Gomez SR3  
WoodlandJoey Baer SR4  
BuchananSkylar Aubuchon SR5  
BuchananScott+ Pierro JR6  
West Valley HSDavlin Hall SR7  
Central ValleyKyle Ravera SR8  
West Valley HSJake Fuller SO9  
CarsonStephen Waicul SR10  
James LoganTj Kells SR11  
BeniciaRyan Fong SR12  
GilroyRobert Best JR13  
VacavilleBuck Sullivan SR14  
AcalanesCole Adcock JR15  
Evergreen ValleyMorgan Blakely JR16  
Elk GroveMike Sanchez JR17  
Archbishop MittyDrew Gordon FR18  
WoodlandAlan Tombleson SR19  
JeffersonAko Potti SR20  
Oak GroveThomas Byrd SO21  
SummitDan Abernathy SO22  
Sheldon-SacramentoTaylor Weldon JR23  
Will C. WoodAdam Chamberlain SR24  
ModestoLevirt Griffin JR25  
Bishop O'DowdEvan Williams SR26  
FranklinAaron Soria JR27  
SoquelMarquis Forno JR28  
Palo AltoAlex Jugant SR29  
El CerritoEric Howard SR30  
El MolinoSteve Janney JR31  
Elk GroveKevin Castelo SR32  
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Stanford University Invitational - 3/25/2005 to 3/26/2005

Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  56   Boys Shot Put :
YearName School 

Arroyo GrandeDanny Rohr SR1  
WoodlandJoey Baer SR2  
Casa RobleChris Fuller SR3  
Archbishop MittyDrew Gordon FR4  
El CerritoEric Howard SR5  
Lincoln (Stockton)Reynard Camp SR6  
JesuitJoel Karacozoff JR7  
Los GatosDevin Lopez SR8  
Del CampoChristopher Bless SR9  
California HSJoe Valdes SR10  
Archbishop RiordanGreg Bianculli SR11  
James LoganDeSean Chambers SR12  
South TahoeMatt Bobman SR13  
California HSTim Santos SR14  
VacavilleBuck Sullivan SR15  
Word of Life AcademyBrashton Satele SR16  
Central ValleyKyle Ravera SR17  
St. Francis (Mt. View)David Wernick JR18  
BeniciaRyan Fong SR19  
Sheldon-SacramentoTaylor Weldon JR20  
GilroyRobert Best JR21  
Pleasant ValleyChris Herringer SR22  
West Valley HSDavlin Hall SR23  
Elk GroveKevin Castelo SR24  
CarsonStephen Waicul SR25  
PalmaJoe Newman SR26  
Central ValleyMalcolm Carr JR27  
Bishop O'DowdEvan Williams SR28  
WoodlandDanny Lambert SR29  
FranklinSolomon Takapu JR30  
VacavilleAdam Townsend SR31  
Bishop O'DowdJames Meeks SR32  
Oak GroveThomas Byrd SO33  
James LoganTj Kells SR34  
LodiGeorge Duenas35  
Bishop O'DowdDarias Moralas SR36  
El CaminoKevin Gage SO37  
Lincoln (Stockton)Mason Olson SR38  
Elk GroveMike Sanchez JR39  
LynbrookMatt Kemp SO40  
Lincoln (Stockton)Franklin Smith SR41  
SkylineOmar Grant SR42  
SoquelMarquis Forno JR43  
HaywardChris Babcock SR44  
Granite BayMatt Smock JR45  



RecordTiming.com - Contractor License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  9:22 PM  3/18/2005  Page 7
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Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  67   Girls High Jump :
YearName School 

BranhamAmber Kaufman JR1  
NapaSusan Jackson SO2  
Menlo AthertonLaurie Roberts SR3  
Los GatosMichelle Johnson SR4  
Sheldon-SacramentoJamilah Barnes SR5  
Laguna CreekNicole Williams SO6  
Maria CarrilloKaitlin Sather SR7  
MercyTaylor O'Connor JR8  
Pleasant ValleyKatie Batchelder SR9  
Bella VistaVeronica Stimson SO10  
Sir Francis DrakeBritt Bickel JR11  
KamehamehaMaya Coelho JR12  
SummitLindsay Zimmerman JR13  
SummitGina Fuqua SR14  
GranadaBrittany Farmer SR15  
LynbrookRachel Doughty SR16  
AcalanesKath Lennon SO17  
Merrill WestAdrienne Lewis JR18  
Mt. Pleasant (San Jose)Vasti Thomas FR19  
GalenaLydia Mailander JR20  
Palo AltoKaty Wanner JR21  
James LoganJuliette Richards JR22  
GalenaJulia Mailander JR23  
GalenaLangley Iverson FR24  
CastillejaAriel Baxterbeck JR25  
San BenitoDanielle Andrewson SR26  
LodiChelsea Panzarello FR27  
CalaverasJessica Rader SO28  
Bella VistaJackie Bardosi JR29  
SummitHeidi Price SO30  
St. JosephNatalya Caraballo SO31  
ColusaRikki Forney SR32  
Archbishop MittyStacey Myers SR33  
Archbishop MittyKatie Sue Gruener JR34  
LodiJennifer Gee SO35  
VallejoLaran Johnson FR36  
LodiKelsey Orvick FR37  
BeyerAmiee Neville SR38  
Archbishop MittyNicole Silva FR39  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Christine Szelong SR40  
California HSLoree Trammell SO41  
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Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  68   Girls Pole Vault :
YearName School 

St. Francis (Mt. View)Natasha Barthel SO1  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Taylor Franklin JR2  
RocklinRachel Simmons SO3  
CordovaBrysun Stately SR4  
WoodlandAlex Fernandez JR5  
LodiSamantha Weaver SR6  
St. Ignatius (San Fran)Liza Lozovatskaya JR7  
Granite BayStephanie Bagan JR8  
PiedmontKera Bartlett SR9  
CastillejaTori Anthony SO10  
PlacerBreanna Furlong SR11  
MiramonteLizzy Parrague SR12  
Sheldon- EugeneAmanda Bryant SR13  
Smith ValleyKailee Gleason SO14  
LodiBrooke Cranston SR15  
LodiTessa Fraser JR16  
SummitRachelle Wilson FR17  
OakmontBrittany Peterson SR18  
BurlingameKristin Hirabayashi JR19  
Woodcreek (Roseville)Tara Rhein SR20  
Lincoln (Stockton)Kellie Wheeler SR21  
St. Ignatius (San Fran)Cyrena Giordano SO22  
Bella VistaVeronica Stimson SO23  
Bella VistaSami Hartley SO24  
ModestoHannah Peters SO25  
KamehamehaCharina Sumner JR26  
James LoganShaheena Shiekh JR27  
AcalanesNicole Hoffschneider SR28  
Piedmont HillsBeti Nahm SR29  
Piedmont HillsBeti Nham SR30  
San Lorenzo ValleyNicki Lopes SR31  
Santa RosaMia Winkler SO32  
WatsonvilleKatrina Rodriguez SR33  
Santa RosaDiana Ruiz SO34  
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Stanford University Invitational - 3/25/2005 to 3/26/2005

Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  69   Girls Long Jump :
YearName School 

Merrill WestBrittany Daniels SR1  
Merrill WestShevell Quinley SR2  
James LoganDecontee Kaye SR3  
SkylineShana Watson SR4  
James LoganTracey Stewart JR5  
Mt. Pleasant (San Jose)Jeneba Tarmoh SO6  
Palo AltoKatrina Zawojski SR7  
HarborRicki Sullivan SR8  
BensonSara Callier SR9  
Holy NamesKe'Nyia Richardson SO10  
BranhamAmber Kaufman JR11  
Archbishop MittyDanielle Robinson SO12  
VallivueNataucha Lowry SR13  
Sheldon-SacramentoJamilah Barnes SR14  
Will C. WoodMyeshia Hammond JR15  
James LoganVictoria Johnson SO16  
PiedmontJulia Chiang SR17  
TracyRachel Kuczynski JR18  
SequoiaMercedes Marchbanks SR19  
Laguna CreekDeja Edwards FR20  
GalenaJulia Mailander JR21  
Mt. Pleasant (San Jose)Vasti Thomas FR22  
GalenaLydia Mailander JR23  
CalaverasCarly Whitney SR24  
Laguna CreekNicole Williams SO25  
CupertinoStacie Boyle SR26  
GalenaAubrie Neil SO27  
ModestoAlexis Snyder JR28  
St. Mary's CollegeRamine Cromartie-Thornton SR29  
BeniciaKourtney Sherman SR30  
SkylineCandice Jones SR31  
BeniciaAileen Carroll SR32  
FranklinSharde' Miller SR33  
Merrill WestAdrienne Lewis JR34  
Oakland TechTraci Newman JR35  
California HSSimi Sahota SR36  
SummitLindsay Zimmerman JR37  
RocklinJasmine Bailey SO38  
MammothMelissa Margulies SR39  
ProspectKendra Rimbach SO40  
RedwoodStasi Baranoff SR41  
SummitGina Fuqua SR42  
WoodlandAllyson Schepens SO43  
SummitMontse Caccamo SO44  
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Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  70   Girls Triple Jump :
YearName School 

Merrill WestBrittany Daniels SR1  
James LoganTracey Stewart JR2  
HerculesJamesha Youngblood SO3  
James LoganDecontee Kaye SR4  
BensonSara Callier SR5  
SkylineShana Watson SR6  
BranhamAmber Kaufman JR7  
SequoiaMercedes Marchbanks SR8  
Sheldon-SacramentoJamilah Barnes SR9  
Mt. Pleasant (San Jose)Vasti Thomas FR10  
San BenitoDanielle Andrewson SR11  
FlorinBrewer Alivia JR12  
Palo AltoKatrina Zawojski SR13  
James LoganJackie Harrison SO14  
FairfieldCrystal Hassey SR15  
Mt. Pleasant (San Jose)Stella Dugall SO16  
FairfieldVictoria McClelland SR17  
GalenaLydia Mailander JR18  
GalenaJulia Mailander JR19  
FranklinSharde' Miller SR20  
California HSElise Ruark SR21  
California HSRachel Ehsan SO22  
ProspectKendra Rimbach SO23  
HarborRicki Sullivan SR24  
St. Mary's CollegeRamine Cromartie-Thornton SR25  
PitmanElizabeth Boydston JR26  
California HSSimi Sahota SR27  
Luther BurbankCharnae Odom SO28  
Hanford WestRaegan Chambers JR29  
GalenaNicole Schultz SR30  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Angie Picardo SO31  
ModestoAlexis Snyder JR32  
BeniciaKourtney Sherman SR33  
CupertinoMelanie Boyle JR34  
SkylineDantia Hudson SO35  
Monte Vista ChristianRenae Rondez JR36  
Laguna CreekDeja Edwards FR37  
HillsdaleAdriana Strack SR38  
Churchill CountySarah Burton SO39  
KamehamehaCharina Sumner JR40  
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Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  71   Girls Discus Throw :
YearName School 

PittsburghAlexaraee Toeaina SR1  
Arroyo GrandeJillian Sola SR2  
BerkeleyJere Summers SR3  
Arroyo GrandeJennifer Steed4  
Mt. Pleasant (San Jose)Monica Gomez SR5  
FremontKelly Bushnell SR6  
HarborJulie Dufresne SR7  
Arroyo GrandeLaura Arnold SR8  
KamehamehaKeani Santos SR9  
OakridgeColleen Lenahan JR10  
Pleasant ValleyMichelle Parsons JR11  
CarsonAlex McAlman JR12  
James LoganParis Dixon-Buckely SO13  
Bishop O'DowdMiranda Wilson SR14  
Oak GroveChidima Onyewuenyi JR15  
Crystal Springs UplandsSamantha Kuo SR16  
JohansenKayla Xavier SO17  
OakmontBreana McMahon JR18  
Granite BayJessica Larkin SR19  
EnterpriseStephanie Haslam JR20  
LodiLindsay Ofstad21  
SoquelEmily Doyle SR22  
Elk GroveRebekah Focht SR23  
BeyerAlex Von Stade SR24  
DavisLauren Guerrieri SO25  
McKayJessica Peterson SO26  
WoodlandCatlyn Legault SR27  
GilroySierra Barrosa SR28  
SoquelJenica Hadley SO29  
Los GatosShea Dailor SR30  
AcalanesMelanie Anderson SR31  
KamehamehaKeahiahi Long JR32  
Central ValleyBrianne Kenyon SR33  
Yuba CityBreanna Wallace34  
CarlmontClaire Schmidt JR35  
St. Ignatius (San Fran)Alexandra Congi JR36  
Yerba BuenaErendira Ponce JR37  
St. Ignatius (San Fran)Talia DeMartini JR38  
Bishop O'DowdSegrid Barr SR39  
Yerba BuenaMarlene Eliapo SR40  
RenoJoelle Saballe JR41  
Palo AltoLinda Oseso SO42  
GunnAudrey Pereira JR43  
Palo AltoTaylor Chiu SR44  
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Stanford University, California
Performance List - High School Field

Event  72   Girls Shot Put :
YearName School 

BerkeleyJere Summers SR1  
HarborJulie Dufresne SR2  
FranklinNicole McClure SR3  
OakridgeColleen Lenahan JR4  
ModestoJahylica Bland SR5  
PittsburghAlexaraee Toeaina SR6  
James LoganJaleesa Jeffery JR7  
Mt. Pleasant (San Jose)Monica Gomez SR8  
Arroyo GrandeLaura Arnold SR9  
Arroyo GrandeSara Sciortino SR10  
St. Ignatius (San Fran)Talia DeMartini JR11  
McKayJessica Peterson SO12  
Crystal Springs UplandsSamantha Kuo SR13  
California HSJennifer Greenspan SR14  
Oak GroveChidima Onyewuenyi JR15  
Bishop O'DowdMiranda Wilson SR16  
James LoganParis Dixon-Buckely SO17  
Mt. Pleasant (San Jose)Deanna Anderson SR18  
Pleasant ValleyMichelle Parsons JR19  
St. Francis (Mt. View)Allie Maguire SR20  
JohansenKayla Xavier SO21  
Oakland TechAntoinehr Taylor FR22  
Oakland TechMarian Hightower SR23  
OakmontAntoinette Borders SR24  
CarsonAlex McAlman JR25  
Central ValleyBrianne Kenyon SR26  
Oakland TechAndra Tipton SR27  
Yerba BuenaMarlene Eliapo SR28  
Casa RobleMeagan Brandon SR29  
Notre Dame (Belmont)Erin Smith JR30  
Elk GroveRebekah Focht SR31  
SoquelJenica Hadley SO32  
RenoJoelle Saballe JR33  
KamehamehaKeahiahi Long JR34  
Lincoln (Stockton)Jessica Gran JR35  
John F. Kennedy (Sacramento)Shay Ali JR36  
Redwood ChristianSheila Cleland SR37  
PitmanDarcel Sanders SR38  
VallejoAngelina Taylor SR39  
Yuba CityBreanna Wallace40  
Mountain ViewPauline Regala SO41  
WoodlandCatlyn Legault SR42  
Bishop O'DowdSegrid Barr SR43  
KamehamehaKeani Santos SR44  


